
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:15

A  TuS Brake R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 15 12 14 10 13

25

╳
20

5
25

10 15 18 19
Auszeit

Ende
16:32

B  SSV Pr. Str… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 9 6 7 5

98

4:14

0
9

3 4 5 6 8 Auszeit

4:12
9:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:35

B  SSV Pr. Str… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 1 6 7 8

15

╳
8

2
12

3
13

4
15

5 6 Auszeit

5:8
6:17

Ende
16:57

A  TuS Brake S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 5 1 7 10 8

25

0
20

1
23

2
24

3
25

16 17
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 17 wU18
Frauen

A  TuS Brake vs. SSV Pr. Ströhen B

Spiel 17 14.12.2025 16:15 Uhr

Widukind-Gymnasium Enger
32130 Enger
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A  TuS Brake 11/14

1 Schäfer, Milena X

3 Dilmaç, Eda X
5 Hannemann, Lara X
7 Koch, Alina X
8 de Rijke, Livia X

10 Kehler, Sarah Lynn X
12 Klassen, Hannah Finja X
13 Kelle, Leni X
14 Brinkmann, Svenja C… X
15 Albasmaciyan, Sofia X

17 Sen, Nilay X

A  Libero

17 Sen, Nilay X

A  Offizielle

C

B  SSV Pr. Str… 8/14

1 Dieckmann, Mirja X
2 Wietelmann, Charlotte X

3 Karger, NailahKathari… X
5 Becker, Julia X
6 Epp, Leonie X
7 Montanus, Naomi X

8 Jones, Haley X
9 Meerhoff, Katja X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Gries, Vanessa E
CT Böhne, Denise E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TuS Brake SSV Pr. Str… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 17 9 0 1 2
0 0 1 25 2 22 15 0 0 2

3

0 0 2 50 39 24 0 1 4
Start: 16:15 Ende: 16:57 Dauer: 0:42

Sieger: TuS Brake

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Breinert, Sophia 1

2 Prachnau, Emily 2

Schr. Vitanos, Josefina
Assist. Hankel, Jette
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